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GM 1 TBD Aug. 13-17 ‘ Arizona Cardinals Home TBD

GM 2 TBD Cleveland Browns ~ Home  TBD

GM3 TBD : New York Giants Away TBD
GM 4 TBD Sept. 3-4 Kansas City Chiefs  Awa TBD
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WK1 Sunday Sept. 13 ’;@ Minnesota Vikings Away 12:00PM FOX
WK 2 Sunday Sept. 20 #" Detroit Lions Home 12:00PM FOX
WK 3 Sunday Sept. 27 % New Orleans Saints  Away 7:20PM NBC
WK 4 Monday Oct. 5 r Atlanta Falcons Home 7:15PM ESPN
WK 5 BYE
WK 6 Sunday Oct. 18 q Tampa Bay Buccaneers Away *3:25PM FOX
WK 7 Sunday Oct. 25 sf Houston Texans Away *12PM FOX
WK 8 Sunday Nov. 1 ""ﬁ Minnesota Vikings  Home *12PM FOX
WK9  Thursday Nov. 5 San Frandisco 49ers  Away 7:20PM FOX
WK 10 Sunday Nov. 15 ¥ Jacksonville Jaguars Home *12PM FOX
WK 11 Sunday Nov. 22 0 Indianapolis Colts Away *12PM = FOX/NFL/PRIME
WK 12 Sunday Nov. 29 @ Chicago Bears Home *7:20PM NBC
WK 13 Sunday Dec. 6 ﬁ Philadelphia Eagles  Home *3:25PM CBS
WK 14 Sunday Dec. 13 ‘Kﬁ Detroit Lions Away *12PM FOX
WK 15 Sat/Sun Dec. 19/20 ' Carolina Panthers Home TBD TBD
WK 15 Sunday Dec. 27 Tennessee Titans Home *7:20PM NBC
WK 17 Sunda Jan. 3 @ Chicago Bears Away *12PM FOX

* Start time and broadcast may shift due to NFL flexible Scheduling
** All Times Are Central Time




